DC-44
Co
m
po
si
te
 H
os
e
Hose
Size
(mm)
PRODUCT
CODE
WP
Kpa
BP
Kpa
Bend
Radius
mm
Vacuum
%
Safety
Factor
Weight
Kg/mtr
25 1000GY-025 700 4200 50 100 6:1 1.09
40 1000GY-040 700 4200 75 100 6:1 1.30
50 1000GY-050 700 4200 80 100 6:1 1.85
65 1000GY-065 700 4200 90 100 6:1 2.45
80 1000GY-080 700 4200 125 100 6:1 2.89
100 1000GY-100 700 4200 220 100 6:1 3.90
Hose
Size
(mm)

PRODUCT
CODE
WP
Kpa
BP
Kpa
Bend
Radius
mm
Vacuum
%
Safety
Factor
Weight
Kg/mtr
25 1000Y-025 700 4200 50 100 6:1 1.09
40 1000Y-040 700 4200 75 100 6:1 1.30
50 1000Y-050 700 4200 80 100 6:1 1.85
65 1000Y-065 700 4200 90 100 6:1 2.45
80 1000Y-080 700 4200 125 100 6:1 2.89
100 1000Y-100 700 4200 220 100 6:1 3.90
Hoses should be tested at 6 monthly intervals for correct electrical
continuity, and yearly for hydrostatic pressure conformance.
     Petroflex - AG